BOAT - VETERAN MEN

Code Competitor

125 Bill Hohepa

115 Barry Christiansen
118 Barry Read

029 Phillip Momberg

066 Cobber (Rod Marriot)
116 Don Crossan

117 Warren Hoffman

022 Mike Craven

030 Mo Rua

Club

Kiwi Fishing Club

N.P. Club Fishing Adjunc
N.P. Club Fishing Adjunc
Bethells Casters & Angli
Te Atatu Tavern Fishing
N.P. Club Fishing Adjunc
N.P. Club Fishing Adjunc
Bethells Casters & Angli
Bethells Casters & Angli

Day 1

520

.000
.000

840

.000
.000
.000
.210
.000

Day 2

66

174.
163.

154

148.
136.
19.

.320
550
450
.000
.270
300
100
800
.000

Total

238.
174.
163.
159.
.270
148.
136.
11l6.
.000

154

840
550
450
840

300
100
010



